



Food datasheet

Declaration of compliance

Article	Abena aprons 1000006715 1000006716 1000006717 1000006718
Declaration of compliance	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• These products complies with Regulation (EC) No. 10/2011 of 14th January 2011 Annex III and Annex V• These products complies with Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004
Overall Migration	Overall migration test is conducted according to 10/2011/EU, EN1186-1, EN 1186-2 and EN1186-3 and migration is below 10 mg/dm ² . Test Simulants: Acetic Acid 3%, Ethanol 10%, Ethanol 20%, Ethanol 50% and olive oil. Additional information can be provided on request.
Specific Migration	Specific migration has been conducted for Heavy Metals. Test results are passed. No substances with migration limits have been detected. Additional information can be provided on request.
Traceability	The products can be traced based on the production date. The traceability is adjusted to each product in our system and ensures an efficient withdrawal from the market in case of inconsistencies in our quality standards.
Conditions of use	Intended for all types of food at temperatures of 40 °C for 2 hours.
Conclusion	We guarantee with this statement that the above tests are conducted according to 10/2011/EU. Mentioned products comply with the EU regulations 1935/2004/EU and 2023/2006/EU, provided that the product is recommend for use as intended.